State and Federal Agencies’ Application Authorization
Memorandum

State and Federal Agencies ONLY
Application Authorization Memorandum

TO: Recreation and Conservation Office (RCO)
PO Box 40917
Olympia, Washington 98504-0917

FROM: | Mo Steda P(MJU\ R&wo:hcm

name

The Recreation and Conservation Funding Board (RCFB) is hereby requested to consider this
application for financial aid for the outdoor recreation or habitat conservation project(s) listed below and
to grant funding from such state and federal sources as may be available. This application has been
prepared with full knowledge of and in compliance with RCFB's policies and procedures outlined by
RCO. Further, we agree to cooperate with the RCO by fumishing such additional information as may be
necessary to execute a project agreement and to adhere to all appropriate state and federal statutes
governing grant monies under the project agreement. We are aware that the grant, if approved, will be
paid on a reimbursement basis. We agree that all application materials, including photos, site
drawings, maps, etc., may be used by RCO for training, education, information, or other non-
commercial purposes in RCO publications, presentations, or on RCO s web site.

Project Name(s): jQJ?Q/ M Q Q}/\Q & Ll %3%'

(Attach list

if necessary)

Project Contact Person:
Name: LOU’\Q/H mQTiN/U\ e
Tite: Blad Q\M) DMadiind
Telephone Number: 00- 02-3L t(}j

I/we certify that to the best of our knowledge, the information in this application is true and correct and
that the application may be returned without consideration, or if funded the agreement may be
terminated, if lnformation in the apphcatton Is f gl to srgpresentation, in error or inaccurate.

Fo/& 5////0

(Signature) I’LW Gressed '(Date)

Authorized Representative: 2%

March 2009




10-1084
10-1085
10-1087
10-1088
10-1122
10-1242
10-1243
10-1244
10-1245
10-1305
10-1306
10-1307
10-1308
10-1383
10-1384
10-1385
10-1545
10-1556
10-1559
10-1570
10-1662
10-1713
10-1723

State and Federal Agencies’ Application Authorization

Deception Pass
Deception Pass
Pearrygin Lake
Centennial Trail
Lincoln Rock
Inholdings

Loomis Lake
Nisqually
Columbia Hills
Millerslyvania
Cape Disappointment
Willapa Hills

Cape Disappointment
Lake Sammamish
Lake Sammamish
Dosewallips
Dosewallips

Saint Edward
Mount Spokane
Iron Horse

Olalie

Deception Pass
Green River Gorge

Attached List
Whidbey Market Acquisition
Kiket Island Initial Development
Expansion Phase 1
NW Extension
Rocky Reach Trail
inholdings and Adjacent Properties
Kline/Smithson Phase 2
Manke
Dancing Rock
Deep Lake Resort
Seaview Dunes
Bridge Decking Ph 2
Multi Use Trail Extension
Boardwalk
Boardwalk-WWRP
Pope Riperian Acquisition
Riperian Corridor Acquistion
McDonald ‘
Forest Capital & Riley Creek Sites
Yakima River Palmer
Trail Development
ACFL Acquisition
Icy Creek Trail Easement



