State and Federal Agencies' Application Authorization Memorandum

9	State and Federal Agencies ONLY
Applio	ation Authorization Memorandum
то:	Recreation and Conservation Office (RCO) PO Box 40917 Olympia, Washington 98504-0917
FROM:	Wa State Parks & Recreation (name)
application for financial aid for to grant funding from such st prepared with full knowledge RCO. Further, we agree to conecessary to execute a projegoverning grant monies under paid on a reimbursement basedrawings, maps, etc., may be	ration Funding Board (RCFB) is hereby requested to consider this or the outdoor recreation or habitat conservation project(s) listed below and ate and federal sources as may be available. This application has been of and in compliance with RCFB's policies and procedures outlined by cooperate with the RCO by furnishing such additional information as may be cot agreement and to adhere to all appropriate state and federal statutes er the project agreement. We are aware that the grant, if approved, will be sis. We agree that all application materials, including photos, site he used by RCO for training, education, information, or other non-O publications, presentations, or on RCO's web site.
Project Name(s):	See Attached List
(Attach list	
if necessary)	
Project Contact Person:	
-	Lana Matalina
Name:	Did in 119010
Title:	Blager Malyt
Telephone Number:	360-902-8619
hat the application may be re	our knowledge, the information in this application is true and correct and sturned without consideration, or if funded the agreement may be see application is found to be a misrepresentation, in error or inaccurate.
Authorized Representative:	(Signature) PLEANE FRISCH (Date)

State and Federal Agencies' Application Authorization Attached List

10-1084	Deception Pass	Whidbey Market Acquisition
10-1085	Deception Pass	Kiket Island Initial Development
10-1087	Pearrygin Lake	Expansion Phase 1
10-1088	Centennial Trail	NW Extension
10-1122	Lincoln Rock	Rocky Reach Trail
10-1242	Inholdings	Inholdings and Adjacent Properties
10-1243	Loomis Lake	Kline/Smithson Phase 2
10-1244	Nisqually	Manke
10-1245	Columbia Hills	Dancing Rock
10-1305	Millerslyvania	Deep Lake Resort
10-1306	Cape Disappointment	Seaview Dunes
10-1307	Willapa Hills	Bridge Decking Ph 2
10-1308	Cape Disappointment	Multi Use Trail Extension
10-1383	Lake Sammamish	Boardwalk
10-1384	Lake Sammamish	Boardwalk-WWRP
10-1385	Dosewallips	Pope Riperian Acquisition
10-1545	Dosewallips	Riperian Corridor Acquistion
10-1556	Saint Edward	McDonald
10-1559	Mount Spokane	Forest Capital & Riley Creek Sites
10-1570	Iron Horse	Yakima River Palmer
10-1662	Olalie	Trail Development
10-1713	Deception Pass	ACFL Acquisition
10-1723	Green River Gorge	Icy Creek Trail Easement